
Office Fee

$10 
$10 
$10 
$10 

$10 
$10 
$10 

Open 5D
Barrels 
$100

$10 
$10 
$10 

Freedom 
3D $250

Open 5D 
Barrels 
$100

Lady Liberty 
$250 1X

Futurity 
$250 1X

Derby 
$75 1X

16-49 
$30

15/50 
$30

BCRA 
$35 1x

Tween 
$30

Office Fee         Total

$10 
$10 
$10 

BCRA Member only race, memberships are available on site or go to:

Rider 2: Rider 2: Rider 2:
Add more teams on the back of page

Thank you for 
coming!!!!

Team: Team: Team:

Rider 1: Rider 1: Rider 1:
               After June 15 Late Fee $10

Teams #_____X$100=_______
Day  Total  _______

Weekend Sub Total $_________
CC Or Venmo X 4% _________

TOTAL _________
By Entering on This Form, You Release producer of all Liability.

Signature Of Contestant or Guardian:

Date:

www.bcrabarrels.com

#2

Performance 3 
Friday Horse Names

Freedom 
3D $250

#2
#3

Open 5D 
Barrels 
$100

Lady Liberty 
$250 1X  

Add more teams on the back of page

Team Race Please List rider names & Team Names Below. Enter as many teams as you’d like. $100/Team

Rider 1: Rider 1: Rider 1:
Rider 2: Rider 2: Rider 2:

Team Race Please List rider names & Team Names Below. Enter as many teams as you’d like. $100/Team

#3

             After June 15 Late Fee $10
Teams #_____X$100=_______

Day  Total  _______

Performance 4 
Saturday Horse 
Names

Rider 1: Rider 1: Rider 1:

Rider 2: Rider 2: Rider 2:
Add more teams on the back of page

#1
#2
#3

Team: Team: Team:

#1

Peewee 
$35

Office Fee
Derby 
$75 1X

BCRA 
$35 1x

                      Day  Total  _______

15/50 
$30

BCRA 
$35 1x

Tween 
$30

Peewee 
$35

Office Fee TOTAL

Team Race Please List rider names & Team Names Below. Enter as many teams as you’d like. $100/Team
Team: Team: Team:

Tween 
$30

Performance 1 
Thursday Horse 
Names

Freedom 
3D $250

Open 5D 
Barrels$1
00

Lady Liberty 
$250 1X 

BCRA 
$35 1x

Derby 
$75 1X

#2

Performance 2 
Friday Horse Names

Freedom 
3D $250

Team Race Please List rider names & Team Names Below. Enter as many teams as you’d like. $100/Team
Team:
Rider 1:
Rider 2:

Rider 1:
Rider 2:

Rider 1:
Rider 2:

Team: Team:

Add more teams on the back of page

Tween 
$30

Peewee 
$35

TOTAL 

Derby 
$75 1X 

                  After June 15 Late Fee $10
Teams #_____X$100=_______ 

                     Day  Total  _______

                  After June 15 Late Fee $10
Teams #_____X$100=_______

Load Em In The 
Dark Cattle Co

Freedom Rope N Run

Contestant Name: 

Mailing Address:  

#1

#3

#1

Derby:6,7,8 yr olds. Futurity 4 & 5. Tween 9-13 Peewee 0-8. 
Lady Liberty: Rider cannot have placed in the 1 Or 2D In a Race with 75 or more entries in the past 2 years.

Futurity 
250 1X

Futurity 
250 1x

16-49 
$30

Lady Liberty 
$250 1X 

Phone Number:

16-49 
$30

15/50 
$30

Required SSN:

Email:

Futurity 
$250 1x

16-49 
$30

15/50 
$30

http://www.bcrabarrels.com/
http://www.bcrabarrels.com/
http://www.bcrabarrels.com/
http://www.bcrabarrels.com/

	Sheet1

